
BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
pork sausages, dry cured back bacon, grilled tomato, flat 
mushroom, black pudding, hash brown, baked beans, eggs 
of your choice & toasted sourdough

VEGETARIAN FULL
vegetable sausages, grilled tomato, flat mushroom, 
smashed avocado, hash brown, beans, eggs of your 
choice & toasted sourdough

TRUFFLE SCRAMBLED EGGS & SMOKED SALMON
on toasted sourdough

TURKISH EGGS
lamb merguez sausage, poached eggs, whipped garlic and 
dill yoghurt, za’atar & sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO ON POTATO ROSTI
with harissa ketchup & poached eggs
go vegan with vegan feta

CLASSIC OMELETTE
with choice of two toppings
ham, cheese, tomato, mushroom, spinach, smoked salmon

EGGS TO YOUR LIKING
on bloomer or sourdough

PORRIDGE
with berries, granola and maple syrup

BACON OR SAUSAGE MORNING ROLL
add an egg (£1.00 extra)

TOAST
with butter and jam or marmalade

13.95

13.95

11.95

9.95

8.95

7.95

6.95

6.50

5.95

2.00

 available 6:30am - 12:00pm

V

V  (vegan available)

V

 (vegan available)

GF

V

MENU
at Waterside

V  (gluten free available)

V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE HALAL

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may
cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

CHILDRENS MENU

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA & FRIES

CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES

FISH GOUJONS, CHIPS & PEAS

BATTERED CHICKEN BITES, FRIES & BEANS

BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI  (contains pork)

available 12:00pm - 9:00pm

6.95
MAINS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING & VANILLA ICE-CREAM

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE & VANILLA ICE-CREAM

ICE-CREAM (choose two) vanilla, strawberry, chocolate
3.50

DESSERTS
GFV

V

V

V

all kids meals come 
with a carton of
Pip Fruit Juice

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may
cause an allergic reaction.Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE HALAL



DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
with butterscotch sauce, honeycomb & vanilla ice-cream

WARM CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY BROWNIE         (vg & gf availble)
with clotted cream ice-cream & chocolate sauce

BASQUE CHEESECAKE
with lemon curd & meringue

BLACK FOREST KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
with cherry ice-cream, chocolate sponge, chantilly cream, cherries
& rich chocolate sauce

CHAMPAGNE, ELDERFLOWER & APPLE SORBET
with salted popcorn brittle

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

 available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

V

V

V

GFV VG

V

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may
cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

V VG GFVEGETARIAN VEGAN GLUTEN FREE HALAL

SUNDAY ROAST

ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF

ROAST BREAST OF TURKEY

NUT ROAST (v, vg & gf available)

CHILDREN’S PORTIONS

17.95

17.95

16.95

8.95

 available 12.00pm - 6:00pm

All of our roasted meats are served with garlic & rosemary roasted potatoes, honey glazed carrots, buttered savoy 
cabbage, sage & onion stuffing, Yorkshire pudding & rich gravy

ON THE SIDE
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

ROASTED POTATOES

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS

ADD ANOTHER SLICE OF MEAT

YORKSHIRE PUDDING (v & gf available)

4.95

4.95

4.95

3.00

1.50

GFV

V

GFV

MAINS

9oz RIB EYE STEAK
with burnt butter, triple cooked chips, watercress
add peppercorn sauce

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
triple cooked skin-on chips, garden peas, tartar sauce

WATERSIDE GOURMET BEEF BURGER
pretzel bun, cheddar, pickled vegetables, house dressing, lettuce & fries

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER
pretzel bun, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, smoky BBQ sauce & fries

BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI
slow-cooked beef ragu, pork pancetta, tomato, basil, parmesan

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (halal available)
grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic & herb croutons & parmesan

GREEK SALAD              (vegan available)
baby gem lettuce, Greek feta, olives, baby tomatoes, cucumber, red onions and a balsamic glaze

TOMATO PAPPARDELLE
slow-cooked tomato sauce, garlic, spinach, parsley & toasted pine nuts

29.95

2.50

17.95

15.95

15.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

 available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

GF

GF

GFV

VGV

SMALL PLATES
HOT SMOKED SALMON CAESAR SALAD
romaine lettuce, garlic & herb croutons, parmesan, house caesar dressing

SALMON & SWEET POTATO FISHCAKES
mango & carrot salad, lemongrass, galangal & red chilli broth

TOMATO & MOZZARELLA ARANCINI
black truffle aioli & shaved parmesan 

WHIPPED FETA
herbed cucumber & pitta bread

CLASSIC HOUMOUS
tomato and roasted red pepper salsa, olives, pine nuts & pitta bread

SOUP OF THE DAY
freshly baked sourdough roll

10.95

10.95

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.50

 available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

V

V VG

V

SIDES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

STEAMED RICE

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

SESAME
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI

ALL 4.95

available
12:00pm - 9:00pm

HOUSE SALAD

SKINNY FRIES

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS

GFV VG

GFV VG

GFV VG

GFV VG

GFV VG

GFV

GF

V

V

V VG


