

available 12:00pm - 9:00pm

MAINS 6.95

all kids meals come with a carton of Pip Fruit Juice

CHEESE & TOMATO PIZZA & FRIES V **CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES**

FISH GOUJONS, CHIPS & PEAS

BATTERED CHICKEN BITES, FRIES & BEANS

BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI (contains pork)

DESSERTS 3.50

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING & VANILLA ICE-CREAM ▼

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE & VANILLA ICE-CREAM V

ICE-CREAM (choose two) vanilla, strawberry, chocolate V GF





MENU

at Waterside

BREAKFAST	available 6:30am - 12:00pm
FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST pork sausages, dry cured back bacon, grilled tom mushroom, black pudding, hash brown, baked be of your choice & toasted sourdough	
VEGETARIAN FULL (vegan available) vegetable sausages, grilled tomato, flat mushro smashed avocado, hash brown, beans, eggs of choice & toasted sourdough	
TRUFFLE SCRAMBLED EGGS & SMOKED SALMO on toasted sourdough	DN 11.95
TURKISH EGGS lamb merguez sausage, poached eggs, whipped dill yoghurt, za'atar & sourdough	9.95 garlic and
SMASHED AVOCADO ON POTATO ROSTI with harissa ketchup & poached eggs go vegan with vegan feta	8.95
CLASSIC OMELETTE GF with choice of two toppings ham, cheese, tomato, mushroom, spinach, smoke	7.95 ed salmon
EGGS TO YOUR LIKING ▼ on bloomer or sourdough	6.95
PORRIDGE ▼ (vegan available) with berries, granola and maple syrup	6.50
BACON OR SAUSAGE MORNING ROLL add an egg (£1.00 extra)	5.95





TOAST (gluten free available)

with butter and jam or marmalade





2.00

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.









Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.



SMALL PLATES

available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

HOT SMOKED SALMON CAESAR SALAD romaine lettuce, garlic & herb croutons, parmesan, house caesar dressing	10.95
SALMON & SWEET POTATO FISHCAKES mango & carrot salad, lemongrass, galangal & red chilli broth	10.95
TOMATO & MOZZARELLA ARANCINI black truffle aioli & shaved parmesan	8.95
WHIPPED FETA V herbed cucumber & pitta bread	7.95
CLASSIC HOUMOUS V VG tomato and roasted red pepper salsa, olives, pine nuts & pitta bread	7.95
SOUP OF THE DAY vertical freshly baked sourdough roll	7.50

SIDES ALL 4.95

available 12:00pm - 9:00pm

HOUSE SALAD V GF SKINNY FRIES V VG GF TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS V VG GF

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS GF

SALT & PEPPER CHIPS V VG GF

SWEET POTATO FRIES V VG GF

STEAMED RICE V VG GF

GARLIC BREAD V

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V

SESAME TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI V VG

MAINS available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

9oz RIB EYE STEAK ©	29.95
with burnt butter, triple cooked chips, watercress add peppercorn sauce	2.50
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK triple cooked skin-on chips, garden peas, tartar sauce	17.95
WATERSIDE GOURMET BEEF BURGER pretzel bun, cheddar, pickled vegetables, house dressing, lettuce & fries	15.95
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER HALAL pretzel bun, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, smoky BBQ sauce & fries	15.95
BOLOGNESE SPAGHETTI slow-cooked beef ragu, pork pancetta, tomato, basil, parmesan	13.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (halal available) grilled chicken breast, romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, garlic & herb croutons & parmesan	13.95
GREEK SALAD (vegan available) baby gem lettuce, Greek feta, olives, baby tomatoes, cucumber, red onions and a balsamic glaze	13.95
TOMATO PAPPARDELLE VIG. slow-cooked tomato sauce, garlic, spinach, parsley & toasted pine nuts	12.95

SUNDAY ROAST	available 12.00pm - 6:00pm
All of our roasted meats are served with garlic & rosemary roast cabbage, sage & onion stuffing, Yorkshire pudding & rich gravy	
ROAST SIRLOIN OF BEEF	17.95
ROAST BREAST OF TURKEY	17.95
NUT ROAST (v, vg & gf available)	16.95
CHILDREN'S PORTIONS	8.95
ON THE SIDE	
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE	4.95
ROASTED POTATOES GE	4.95
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS V GF	4.95
ADD ANOTHER SLICE OF MEAT	3.00
YORKSHIRE PUDDING (v & gf available)	1.50

available 12.00pm - 9:00pm

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with butterscotch sauce, honeycomb & vanilla ice-cream	7.50
WARM CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY BROWNIE	7.50
BASQUE CHEESECAKE v with lemon curd & meringue	7.50
BLACK FOREST KNICKERBOCKER GLORY with cherry ice-cream, chocolate sponge, chantilly cream, cherries & rich chocolate sauce	7.50
CHAMPAGNE, ELDERFLOWER & APPLE SORBET V VG GF with salted popcorn brittle	7.50

V VEGETARIAN

DESSERTS

GF GLUTEN FREE

Customers are advised to let our staff know if any food or ingredients may cause an allergic reaction. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

